
Depew Stand-alone

July 2025  Budget  $ Over Budget % of Budget

Income

5000 · Interest Income ($ 10.62)              ($ 16.67)              ($ (6.05)              -36.29%

5600 · Rental Income - DePew ($ 10,700.00)       ($ 7,208.33)         ($ 3,491.67)         48.44%

Total Income ($ 10,710.62)       ($ 7,225.00)         ($ 3,485.62)         48.24%

Gross Profit ($ 10,710.62)       ($ 7,225.00)         ($ 3,485.62)         48.24%

Expense

6100 · Wages Alloc - DePew ($ 1,350.00)         ($ 1,350.00)         ($ -  )                  0.00%

7000 · DePew - Insurance ($ -  )                  ($ 458.33)            ($ (458.33)           -100.00%

7030 · Contracted Services-DePew ($ -  )                  ($ 83.33)              ($ (83.33)             -100.00%

7400 · Custodial Supply - DePew ($ -  )                  ($ 83.33)              ($ (83.33)             -100.00%

7600 · Repair & Maint - DePew ($ -  )                  ($ 1,000.00)         ($ (1,000.00)       -100.00%

7610 · Landscaping-DePew ($ 860.00)            ($ 416.67)            ($ 443.33)            106.40%

7700 · Telecommunications - DePew ($ 242.14)            ($ 208.33)            ($ 33.81)              16.23%

7800 · Utilities - DePew ($ 2,834.16)         ($ 541.67)            ($ 2,292.49)         423.23%

9810 · Real Estate Taxes-DePew ($ 3,083.33)         ($ 3,083.33)         ($ -  )                  0.00%

Total Expense ($ 8,369.63)         ($ 7,225.00)         ($ 1,144.64)         15.84%

Net Income ($ 2,340.99)         ($ -  )                  ($ 2,340.99)         -


